an EnPro Industries companyMaking the Roadways Safer®
UNRIVALED PERFORMANCE,
UNBELIEVABLE VALUE
Bearings are at the heart of commercial trucking. Inferior quality
can cost far more than the money its saves. STEMCO® heavy-duty
bearings deliver unmatched quality and reliability and are part
of our promise of Making the Roadways Safer®.
State of the Art Manufacturing

HM516410 Tapered Roller Cup, Rear Axle
HM516449 Tapered Roller Cone, Rear Axle
HM518410 Tapered Roller Cup, Trailer Axle
HM518445 Tapered Roller Cone, Trailer Axle
JM207010 Tapered Roller Cup, Trailer Axle
JM207049A Tapered Roller Cone, Truck Axle
LM102949 Tapered Roller Cone, Front Axle
HEAVY DUTY TAPERED ROLLER BEARINGS
MATCHED BEARING SETS
P/N COMPONENTS
SET047-011 HM212047 / HM212011
SET049-011 HM212049 / HM212011
SET248-210 HM218248 / HM218210
SET445-410 HM518445 / HM518410
SET449-410 HM516449 / HM516410
SET580-72 580 / 572
SET582-72 582 / 572
SET594A-92A 594A / 592A
SET598A-92A 598A / 592A
SET663-53 663 / 653
SET3782-20 3782 / 3720
SET28682-22 28682 / 28622
SET39590-20 39590 / 39520
SET45280-20 45280 / 45220
SET45284-20 45284 / 45220
SET47679-20 47679 / 47620
SET47686-20 47686 / 47620
STEMCO MATCHED BEARING SETS
P/N COMPONENTS
ASET047-011 KHM212047 / KHM212011
ASET049-011 KHM212049 / KHM212011